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 Classificació  : CRI SENIORS i MASTERS-30                                           

 

 Data           : 21/08/11 

 Distancia      :  2      Kms - Promig     :  21.3   Kms/h. 

 

 Cls     Dor Cognom,Nom           Categ  Publicitat                 Temps        Diferencia 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1      50 MARTIN,Miguel        MA-30  PALAFRUGELL                00:05:38-41           

   2      70 GIRONES,Josep        MA-30  BICIS ESTEVE               00:05:42-50        4 seg. 

   3      30 GARCIA,Oriol         SENIO  BICI EQUIP SKODA           00:05:43-13        5 seg. 

   4       1 BAÑERES,Albert       MA-30  MUNTBIKES                  00:05:44-49        6 seg. 

   5      41 CRUZ,Raul            SENIO  ASESORES DE NAVARRA        00:05:46-51        8 seg. 

   6      43 LINDEZ,ANTONIO       SENIO  ASESORES DE NAVARRA        00:05:56-78       18 seg. 

   7      89 GOMEZ,Eduard         MA-30  MON BIKE & RUN             00:06:00-54       22 seg. 

   8      17 GARCIA,Xavier        MA-30  RC.TELECOM-SKODA           00:06:01-64       23 seg. 

   9      21 GIOL,Albert          SENIO  ARTSPORTBIKES              00:06:06-84       28 seg. 

  10      79 GALVEZ,Alejandro     SENIO  GALVESPORT. CLUB CICLISTA  00:06:13-74       35 seg. 

  11       5 GUERRA,Juan Miguel   MA-30  MUNTBIKES.NUTRISPORT       00:06:15-02       37 seg. 

  12     196 BOIX,Sergi           MA-30  BICIS ESTEVE               00:06:15-86       37 seg. 

  13     144 CASAS,Francisco      MA-30  BANYOLES. CLUB CICLISTA    00:06:29-38       51 seg. 

  14       8 LOPEZ,Pablo          MA-30  MUNTBIKES.NUTRISPORT       00:06:29-83       51 seg. 

  15     175 SANCHEZ,Josep Mª     MA-30  AMATSTRONG  CYCLING TEAM   00:06:43-00     1:05 min. 

  16      76 GARCIA,Fernando      MA-30  AMATSTRONG  CYCLING TEAM   00:06:45-01     1:07 min. 

  17      18 SANCHEZ,Jorge        MA-30  RC.TELECOM-SKODA           00:06:50-88     1:12 min. 

  18      93 MARTINEZ,JosAntonio  SENIO  PENYA TUSINU               00:06:55-61     1:17 min. 

  19 *    27 BORRAS,Joan Manel    MA-30  ARTSPORTBIKES              00:06:57-97     1:19 min. 

  19 *    97 PEREZ,GERMAN         MA-30  VALLÉS CLUB CICLISTA       00:06:57-97     1:19 min. 

  21     133 ARTIGAS,Amat         MA-30  ARTSPORTBIKES              00:07:23-61     1:45 min. 

  22      10 ARROYO,Joaquim       MA-30  RC.TELECOM-SKODA           00:07:25-14     1:47 min. 

 

 Corredors classificats : 22 

 

 Classificació de : Seniors 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1      30 GARCIA,Oriol         SENIO  BICI EQUIP SKODA           00:05:43-13          seg. 

   2      41 CRUZ,Raul            SENIO  ASESORES DE NAVARRA        00:05:46-51        3 seg. 

   3      43 LINDEZ,ANTONIO       SENIO  ASESORES DE NAVARRA        00:05:56-78       13 seg. 

   4      21 GIOL,Albert          SENIO  ARTSPORTBIKES              00:06:06-84       23 seg. 

   5      79 GALVEZ,Alejandro     SENIO  GALVESPORT. CLUB CICLISTA  00:06:13-74       30 seg. 

   6      93 MARTINEZ,JosAntonio  SENIO  PENYA TUSINU               00:06:55-61     1:12 min. 

 

 Classificació de : Master 30 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1      50 MARTIN,Miguel        MA-30  PALAFRUGELL                00:05:38-41           

   2      70 GIRONES,Josep        MA-30  BICIS ESTEVE               00:05:42-50        4 seg. 

   3       1 BAÑERES,Albert       MA-30  MUNTBIKES                  00:05:44-49        6 seg. 

   4      89 GOMEZ,Eduard         MA-30  MON BIKE & RUN             00:06:00-54       22 seg. 

   5      17 GARCIA,Xavier        MA-30  RC.TELECOM-SKODA           00:06:01-64       23 seg. 

   6       5 GUERRA,Juan Miguel   MA-30  MUNTBIKES.NUTRISPORT       00:06:15-02       37 seg. 

   7     196 BOIX,Sergi           MA-30  BICIS ESTEVE               00:06:15-86       37 seg. 

   8     144 CASAS,Francisco      MA-30  BANYOLES. CLUB CICLISTA    00:06:29-38       51 seg. 

   9       8 LOPEZ,Pablo          MA-30  MUNTBIKES.NUTRISPORT       00:06:29-83       51 seg. 

  10     175 SANCHEZ,Josep Mª     MA-30  AMATSTRONG  CYCLING TEAM   00:06:43-00     1:05 min. 

  11      76 GARCIA,Fernando      MA-30  AMATSTRONG  CYCLING TEAM   00:06:45-01     1:07 min. 

  12      18 SANCHEZ,Jorge        MA-30  RC.TELECOM-SKODA           00:06:50-88     1:12 min. 

  13 *    27 BORRAS,Joan Manel    MA-30  ARTSPORTBIKES              00:06:57-97     1:19 min. 

  13 *    97 PEREZ,GERMAN         MA-30  VALLÉS CLUB CICLISTA       00:06:57-97     1:19 min. 

  15     133 ARTIGAS,Amat         MA-30  ARTSPORTBIKES              00:07:23-61     1:45 min. 

  16      10 ARROYO,Joaquim       MA-30  RC.TELECOM-SKODA           00:07:25-14     1:47 min. 
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 Classificació per equips 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

    1  MUNTBIKES                      00:18:28  

    2  AMATSTRONG  CYCLING TEAM       00:19:34  

    3  RC.TELECOM-SKODA               00:20:16  

    4  ASESORES DE NAVARRA            00:11:42  

    5  BICIS ESTEVE                   00:11:57  

 


